HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Cadet One K

1100x

A Commemorative Tankard and an NRA Gold Medal

1 Cdt Cpl CLW Saunderson

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Cdt CT Ashman

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Cdt KE Cox

Next Best Scores
4 Cdt SSgt J Tawlks
5 Cdt L Bartlett
Cdt LCpl AJ Connolly

7 CSgt RJ Turkington
8 Cdt AJ Evanson-Goddard
9 Cdt LCpl JFC Bartlett

10 Cdt H Bishop

11 Cdt LCpl A Clulow

-Browne Campbell College

Wycliffe College

Wycliffe College

Wycliffe College
Wycliffe College
Campbell College
Campbell College
Wycliffe College
Wycliffe College
Wycliffe College
Campbell College

19.0

18.0

17.0

16.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0

2.0



