## HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

## Cadet One K

1100x

A Commemorative Tankard and an NRA Gold Medal			
1 Cdt Cpl CLW Saunderson-Browne	Campbell College	19.0	
An NRA Silver Medal			
2 Cdt CT Ashman	Wycliffe College	18.0	
An NRA Bronze Medal			
3 Cdt KE Cox	Wycliffe College	17.0	
Next Best Scores			
4 Cdt SSgt J Tawlks	Wycliffe College	16.0	
5 Cdt L Bartlett	Wycliffe College	15.0	
Cdt LCpl AJ Connolly	Campbell College	15.0	
7 CSgt RJ Turkington	Campbell College	12.0	
8 Cdt AJ Evanson-Goddard	Wycliffe College	11.0	
9 Cdt LCpl JFC Bartlett	Wycliffe College	10.0	
10 Cdt H Bishop	Wycliffe College	9.0	
11 Cdt LCpl A Clulow	Campbell College	2.0	